
Autumn Term 2023 

 

Friday 1st September 

Staff INSET day 

Sunday 3rd September  

New boarders in Yrs 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 and returning boarders in year 12 arrive 2 - 4pm 

Monday 4th September 

Phased pupil return: induction of Years 7 & 12 only. Other years at home.  

Returning boarders arrive by 8pm 

Tuesday 5th September 

All pupils register at 8.30am 

 

Friday September 29th 

Open Evening 

 

Saturday September 30th 

Boarders’ exeat weekend begins, leave by 11am 

Monday October 2nd 

INSET day (Staff only) 

Boarders return 6 - 8pm 

 

Wednesday 18th October 

Boarders depart from 3.20pm  

Thursday 19th October to Friday 27th October 

Extended Half term 

Sunday 29th October 

Boarders return 4 - 8pm 

 

Thursday 23rd November 

Boarders depart from 3.20pm 

Friday 24th November 

Occasional Day 

Sunday 26th November 

Boarders return 6 - 8pm 

 

Wednesday 20th December 

End of term after 11am 
 

  



Spring Term 2024 

Thursday 4th January 

INSET day (Staff only – teachers have this training  

day disaggregated through the year)  

Friday 5th January 

INSET day (Staff only)  

Sunday 7th January 

Boarders return 4 - 8 pm 

Monday 8th January 

All pupils register at 8.30am 

 

Friday 16th February 

Boarders depart from 3.20pm 

Monday 19th February to Friday 23rd February 

Half term 

Sunday 25th February 

Boarders return 4-8pm 

 

Monday 26th February 

All pupils register at 8.30am 

Thursday 28th March 

End of term after 11am 
 

Summer Term 2024 

Sunday 14th April 

Boarders return 4 - 8 pm 

Monday 15th April  

All pupils register at 8.30 am 

 

Friday 3rd May 

Boarders exeat weekend leave from 2.55pm pm 

Monday 6th May 

Bank Holiday  

Boarders return 6 - 8 pm 

 

Friday 24th May 

Boarders depart from 2.55 pm 

Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May – Half Term 

Sunday 2nd June 

Boarders return 6 – 8 pm 

Monday 3rd June 

All pupils register at 8.30 am 

 

Thursday 4th July 

Boarders’ exeat weekend leave from 3.20pm 

Friday 5th July 

INSET Day, staff only 

Sunday 7th July 

Boarders return 6-8 pm 

Friday 19th July 

End of term after 11am 
 


